FlexSym Optical Network
Terminal 202 - TAA compliant
The Tellabs FlexSym® Optical Network Terminal 202 (ONT202) offers two
multi-gigabit Ethernet options for 1G, 2.5G, 5G and 10G speed connectivity
over a 10-gigabit symmetrical passive optical network (ITU G.9807.1 XGS-
PON). This is a Trade Agreements Act (TAA) compliant ONT.
© 2026 Tellabs Access LLC Page 1 www.tellabs.com
SKU: 81.11G-ONT202-T

Built-in location indicator for easy installation and labeling identification•
BRACKET ONT202 10 PACK: 81.11K-BKONTBBU-R6•
Ordering Information
FlexSym ONT202: 81.11G-ONT202•
PWR IN LINE ADPT 54V, 2.8A NO CORD (C13): 81.11P-PWIL150W•
PWR AC CORD C13 TO TYPE B US 3FT: 81.11W-C13TYPB-3•
BRACKET ONT140C, ONT202 10 PACK: 81.11K-BKONTBBU-R6•
General
The development, release, and timing of features or functionality described for Tellabs products
remains at Tellabs sole discretion. The information that is provided within this data sheet is not a
commitment nor legal obligation to deliver any material, code or functionality.
© 2026 Tellabs Access LLC Page 5 www.tellabs.com
FlexSym Optical Network Mar-25-2026 81.11G-ONT202-T